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Barker - Intermediates - All Team Results - (28/05/2022) 91 Finishers
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 86 GPS/CAS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 32
2 K KINGS 82
3 H HIGH 97
4 B BARKER 117
5 G GRAMMAR 118
6 IR ST IGNATIUS 139
7 T TRINITY 156
8 E SHORE 197
9 J ST JOSEPH'S 210

10 W WAVERLEY 241
11 X KNOX 255
12 N NEWINGTON 292
13 C CRANBROOK 312
14 SA ST ALOS 368

Barker - Intermediates - GPS Team Results - (28/05/2022)
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 66 GPS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 16
2 K KINGS 52
3 H HIGH 64
4 G GRAMMAR 80
5 IR ST IGNATIUS 98
6 E SHORE 140
7 J ST JOSEPH'S 149
8 N NEWINGTON 209



Page 1

Barker - Intermediates - Individual Placings - (28/05/2022) 91 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 1622 Archie Daley MCC.
2 840 Neate Oliver J. 1
3 131 Carson Miles S. 2
4 1413 Phillips Harrison B. 1
5 1600 Coen Morgan STB.
6 1025 Moloney Ben T. 2
7 1306 Williams Sean X. 3
8 144 Keyes Marcus S. 3
9 434 Zhu Ethan K. 4

10 140 Pal Felix S. 5
11 132 COCHRAN Joel S. 6
12 137 McMurtry Finlay S. 7
13 734 NAYAGER Kiran H. 8
14 269 Slack Charlie G. 9
15 729 O'YOUNG Adrian H. 10
16 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 11
17 1417 Han Angus B. 4
18 1730 Natasha Ward RGH.
19 340 Gibson Daniel IR. 12
20 470 Bazina Lucas K. 13
21 253 Ellis William G. 14
22 1023 Leung Jaden T. 5
23 341 McConnell Jack IR. 15
24 841 Azzi Khai J. 16
25 1241 Medland James W. 6
26 429 Hanley Tom K. 17
27 435 Salmon Tully K. 18
28 436 Foda Alexander K. 19
29 547 Zhang Patrick E. 20
30 1706 Stewart Imogen PLS.
31 733 XIAO Yufeng H. 21
32 1242 Morgan Hugo W. 7
33 1411 Barwell Arne B. 8
34 1705 Alexia Kalamvokis PLS.
35 254 Chang Nicholas G. 22
36 136 Kostas Markus S. 23
37 443 Forbes Joshua K. 24
38 728 SHRESTHA Ijal H. 25
39 424 Wong Lachlan K. 26
40 546 Nicholas Jimmy E. 27
41 756 SARATHY Tanish H. 28
42 755 CHU Aaron H. 29
43 735 JARVIS Landon H. 30
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
44 468 Kadaganchi Arney K. 31
45 356 Ward Jack IR. 32
46 750 TAYLOR Matthew H. 33
47 545 Martin Lachlan E. 34
48 271 Stathis Roman G. 35
49 433 Liu Terrence K. 36
50 732 TEO Shannen H. 37
51 481 Hamill-Mamo Ewan K. 38
52 355 Merrick Henry IR. 39
53 752 WANG Max H. 40
54 731 YIN Jacob H. 41
55 439 Shakya Arya K. 42
56 431 Cheung Zac K. 43
57 1533 Colquhuon William C. 9
58 257 Sharkey Hugo G. 44
59 251 Stathis Dom G. 45
60 267 Walsh Theo G. 46
61 154 O'Sullivan Ewan S. 47
62 1029 Qiu Chris T. 10
63 1400 O'Bryan Jessica B. 11
64 1340 HUMPHRIES Jack Walter X. 12
65 272 Clifton Carter G. 48
66 1026 O'Shea Jack T. 13
67 474 Gross Lachlan K. 49
68 1412 Cheng Cyrus B. 14
69 252 Hoang Oliver G. 50
70 472 Ball Duncan K. 51
71 1525 Hong Alex C. 15
72 427 Payne Daniel K. 52
73 737 YOU Anthony H. 53
74 730 THIE Nathanel H. 54
75 1044 Jessup Oliver T. 16
76 1402 Rawat Saloni B. 17
77 266 Pepper Curtis G. 55
78 736 LEE [E] Matthew H. 56
79 262 Raja Achintya G. 57
80 445 Armitstead Tom K. 58
81 557 Dubenec Harry E. 59
82 430 Slamang Zaki K. 60
83 263 Nguyen Attlee G. 61
84 753 HAN Thomas H. 62
85 1043 Hudson Ethan T. 18
86 1027 Raptis Luke T. 19
87 754 ZHANG Edison H. 63
88 428 Jones Lachlan K. 64
89 483 Hirst William K. 65
90 1422 Mansour Ethem B. 20
91 268 Busic Lachlan G. 66
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.
Barker - Intermediates - Placings By Schools - (28/05/2022) 92 Finishers 66 Finishers 20 Finishers

.
1 SCOTS S. 32 Points 16 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

S.1 131 Carson Miles S. 3 2
S.2 144 Keyes Marcus S. 8 3
S.3 140 Pal Felix S. 10 5
S.4 132 COCHRAN Joel S. 11 6
S.5 137 McMurtry Finlay S. 12 7
S.6 136 Kostas Markus S. 36 23
S.7 154 O'Sullivan Ewan S. 61 47
S.8
S.9

S.10
S.11
S.12
S.13
S.14
S.15
S.16
S.17
S.18
S.19
S.20
S.21
S.22
S.23
S.24
S.25
S.26
S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
S.32
S.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
S.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

.
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2 KINGS K. 82 Points 52 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 434 Zhu Ethan K. 9 4
K.2 470 Bazina Lucas K. 20 13
K.3 429 Hanley Tom K. 26 17
K.4 435 Salmon Tully K. 27 18
K.5 436 Foda Alexander K. 28 19
K.6 443 Forbes Joshua K. 37 24
K.7 424 Wong Lachlan K. 39 26
K.8 468 Kadaganchi Arney K. 44 31
K.9 433 Liu Terrence K. 49 36

K.10 481 Hamill-Mamo Ewan K. 51 38
K.11 439 Shakya Arya K. 55 42
K.12 431 Cheung Zac K. 56 43
K.13 474 Gross Lachlan K. 67 49
K.14 472 Ball Duncan K. 70 51
K.15 427 Payne Daniel K. 72 52
K.16 445 Armitstead Tom K. 80 58
K.17 430 Slamang Zaki K. 82 60
K.18 428 Jones Lachlan K. 88 64
K.19 483 Hirst William K. 89 65
K.20
K.21
K.22
K.23
K.24
K.25
K.26
K.27
K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40

.
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3 HIGH H. 97 Points 64 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
H.1 734 NAYAGER Kiran H. 13 8
H.2 729 O'YOUNG Adrian H. 15 10
H.3 733 XIAO Yufeng H. 31 21
H.4 728 SHRESTHA Ijal H. 38 25
H.5 756 SARATHY Tanish H. 41 28
H.6 755 CHU Aaron H. 42 29
H.7 735 JARVIS Landon H. 43 30
H.8 750 TAYLOR Matthew H. 46 33
H.9 732 TEO Shannen H. 50 37

H.10 752 WANG Max H. 53 40
H.11 731 YIN Jacob H. 54 41
H.12 737 YOU Anthony H. 73 53
H.13 730 THIE Nathanel H. 74 54
H.14 736 LEE [E] Matthew H. 78 56
H.15 753 HAN Thomas H. 84 62
H.16 754 ZHANG Edison H. 87 63
H.17
H.18
H.19
H.20
H.21
H.22
H.23
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40
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.
4 BARKER B. 117 Points 24 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

B.1 1413 Phillips Harrison B. 4 1
B.2 1417 Han Angus B. 17 4
B.3 1411 Barwell Arne B. 33 8
B.4 1400 O'Bryan Jessica B. 63 11
B.5 1412 Cheng Cyrus B. 68 14
B.6 1402 Rawat Saloni B. 76 17
B.7 1422 Mansour Ethem B. 90 20
B.8
B.9

B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40

.
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5 GRAMMAR G. 118 Points 80 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 269 Slack Charlie G. 14 9
G.2 253 Ellis William G. 21 14
G.3 254 Chang Nicholas G. 35 22
G.4 271 Stathis Roman G. 48 35
G.5 257 Sharkey Hugo G. 58 44
G.6 251 Stathis Dom G. 59 45
G.7 267 Walsh Theo G. 60 46
G.8 272 Clifton Carter G. 65 48
G.9 252 Hoang Oliver G. 69 50

G.10 266 Pepper Curtis G. 77 55
G.11 262 Raja Achintya G. 79 57
G.12 263 Nguyen Attlee G. 83 61
G.13 268 Busic Lachlan G. 91 66
G.14
G.15
G.16
G.17
G.18
G.19
G.20
G.21
G.22
G.23
G.24
G.25
G.26
G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40

.
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6 ST IGNATIUS IR. 139 Points 98 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
IR.1 340 Gibson Daniel IR. 19 12
IR.2 341 McConnell Jack IR. 23 15
IR.3 356 Ward Jack IR. 45 32
IR.4 355 Merrick Henry IR. 52 39
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9

IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

.
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7 TRINITY T. 156 Points 30 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
T.1 1025 Moloney Ben T. 6 2
T.2 1023 Leung Jaden T. 22 5
T.3 1029 Qiu Chris T. 62 10
T.4 1026 O'Shea Jack T. 66 13
T.5 1044 Jessup Oliver T. 75 16
T.6 1043 Hudson Ethan T. 85 18
T.7 1027 Raptis Luke T. 86 19
T.8
T.9

T.10
T.11
T.12
T.13  
T.14
T.15
T.16
T.17
T.18
T.19
T.20
T.21
T.22
T.23
T.24
T.25
T.26
T.27
T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40
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.
8 SHORE E. 197 Points 140 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

E.1 547 Zhang Patrick E. 29 20
E.2 546 Nicholas Jimmy E. 40 27
E.3 545 Martin Lachlan E. 47 34
E.4 557 Dubenec Harry E. 81 59
E.5
E.6
E.7
E.8
E.9

E.10
E.11
E.12
E.13
E.14
E.15
E.16
E.17
E.18
E.19
E.20
E.21
E.22
E.23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E.31
E.32
E.33
E.34
E.35
E.36
E.37
E.38
E.39
E.40
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.
9 ST JOSEPH'S J. 212 Points 151 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

J.1 840 Neate Oliver J. 2 1
J.2 841 Azzi Khai J. 24 16
J.3
J.4
J.5
J.6
J.7
J.8
J.9

J.10
J.11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
J.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
J.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
J.26
J.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
J.32
J.33
J.34
J.35
J.36
J.37
J.38
J.39
J.40
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.
10 WAVERLEY W. 243 Points 55 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

W.1 1241 Medland James W. 25 6
W.2 1242 Morgan Hugo W. 32 7
W.3
W.4
W.5
W.6
W.7
W.8
W.9

W.10
W.11
W.12
W.13
W.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
W.21
W.22
W.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
W.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
W.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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.
11 KNOX X. 257 Points 57 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

X.1 1306 Williams Sean X. 7 3
X.2 1340 HUMPHRIES Jack Walter X. 64 12
X.3
X.4
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9

X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40
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.
12 NEWINGTON N. 295 Points 212 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

N.1 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 16 11
N.2
N.3
N.4
N.5
N.6
N.7
N.8
N.9

N.10
N.11
N.12
N.13
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40
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.
13 CRANBROOK C. 314 Points 66 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

C.1 1533 Colquhuon William C. 57 9
C.2 1525 Hong Alex C. 71 15
C.3
C.4
C.5
C.6
C.7
C.8
C.9

C.10
C.11
C.12
C.13
C.14
C.15
C.16
C.17
C.18
C.19
C.20
C.21
C.22
C.23
C.24
C.25
C.26
C.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
C.31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40
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14 ST ALOS SA.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
SA.1
SA.2
SA.3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10
SA.11
SA.12
SA.13
SA.14
SA.15
SA.16
SA.17
SA.18
SA.19
SA.20
SA.21
SA.22
SA.23
SA.24
SA.25
SA.26
SA.27
SA.28
SA.29
SA.30
SA.31
SA.32
SA.33
SA.34
SA.35
SA.36
SA.37
SA.38
SA.39
SA.40
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